
6.45 "The Inevitable’ Million-
aire"
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Burcpean Journey, 1938,"
Fifth in a series of talks by the
Rev. Robert Thornley
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 "Mr. Thunder" (new fea-‘ ture)8.24 Fred Hartley’s Quintet:
"Butterflies in the Rain"
8.27 ‘Itma"’
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 ‘Last Rose of Summer’’Musical Dramatization
9.33 Swing session, arranged by
Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

{4422[D) roltie a9.
6. 0 p.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8.0 Tunes of the Times9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0: Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday, December 5Sc ee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.46 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
410. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

11.49 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Musio
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Ciub2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session4 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!London News
Neptune’s Christmas Party
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Footsteps of FateCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Radio Round UpTheir Finest Hour
Behind the Microphoneod Talbot)
Serenade
London News
Melodies to Remember
Close down

ZLB aun ss.
7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
‘Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. Garden of Music
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Christmas Shoppers’ session
By Request
Home Service session
Musical programme
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
The Junior Guest An-
ncer

qRa, Lone Ranger
aaoosos

FI
Sc

uP=as London News
The Hawk
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
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cook

Sack
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King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
1 Serenade
1 London News
1 Close dow

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH143¢@ke, , 210m.

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, .London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast Ciub
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins :

Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
Lunchtime Fare
p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session:
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2.0 By Request
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko, beginning with
Funland Express
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesagLondon News
Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayThe Wind in the Bracken
Their Finest Hour
The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
-15 Looking on the Bright Side
30 Serenade
. © London News
. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins

in10 Titenina hiner (Jessie)S43. oppin
epee
er sie

12. 0 1 ane Tunes

‘ogee p.m. B Request2.30 The it Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui .

4.45 Neptune’s Christmas Party
OQ The Junior Quiz j

kb F tad Lone anger Ridesain
London News
Good Music
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Don’t Get Me WrongTheir Finest Hour
Roaring Rivers of GoldLondon News
Night Owl sessionAt Close of Day s
Close down

2ZA "Wite atme
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0. Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. O p.m. Variety
6.15 London News 6
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine .Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood HolidayTheir Finest Hour j

The Motoring session
Close down
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CRAVENAA
CORK-TiPPEd CIGARETTES

(iruViN'A'
tthelaeateynsagpassed]
ftipped coron}sales inthe
world,

FOR YOUR

THROATSSAKE Nz+.54
CARRERAS I50YEARS REPUTATION FORQuALiTY

largest

cigarette

Saved but you went without Tootal Fabrics
Hardlyanexperiencetobeenvied thatlast-hope leapinto space: A lifehungon a thread the weave ofthe parachute fabrichad to be flawless tostand the
strainofthesuddenjoltofopening; then theslow-motiondescenttosafetya
Rormenwhohad to takesuch risksBritainprovidedonlythebestpossibleequip-
ment: Tootal workers could tell you how carefully silk and nylon fabrics for
parachutesweremade,becausethey_wove themonlooms thatusuallymakeTootal
products for you: Also all kinds of Tootal-made fabrics went to liberated
countries andeveryfighting front in theformofclothingandequipment: That
iswhywehavebeenable tOdevoteSolittleofouroutput toyourneeds:
SoonwebopetoproduceplentyofeveryTootal fabric. Meanwbile, sbops bavesoteTobrako:
AAnd thoughthey're scarce,Robia,Tootoile,Lystav,Lombiaand Toolina can befound
branded Tebilized'fortestedcrease-resistance: Alltbese fabricscartytbeTootal
Guarantee :tbeirnamesareTradeMarks.

TOOTAL fsues75
KaDR IN Bngland 83 TootAL BROADEORST LBB ComPaNY LIMITBD MANCEBSTER 8


